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1994 MERCEDES-BENZ E500 (124.036)
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General Data

FIN WDB1240361C187806

Model E500

Engine 119974 12 010059

Transmission 722370 04 046853

Order Number 0 4 785 00088

Order Location COLUMBIA

Interior LEATHER - BEIGE (275)

Paint 1 MALACHITE GREEN METALLIC (249U)
Delivery Date 1994-10-24

Approx. Build Date  1994-09

Code
241
242
249
305
412
441
481
490
511
540
551
570
581
592
620
682
816
819
866
873
880

Description

FRONT SEAT LH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
FRONT SEAT RH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
AUTOMATICALLY DIPPING INSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR
DUST FILTER

ELECTRIC SLIDING ROOF WITH TILTING DEVICE
STEERING COLUMN, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE
UNDERSHIELDS

ELIMINATION OF WINDSHIELD/WASHING-WATER HEATER
RADIO MB EXQUISIT WITH TRAFFIC NEWS DECODER (VK), WITH RDS (PANASONIC)
ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW
ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

FOLDING ARMREST, FRONT

AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

HEAT-INSULATING GLASS, ALL-AROUND, HEATED REAR WINDOW PANE, BAND FILTER
VEHICLES WITH CATALYST TECHNIQUE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

RADIO REMOTE CONTROL FOR RADIO

CD CHANGER IN THE TRUNK - ALPINE

TECHNICAL MODIFICATION MY 95

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
CLOSING SYSTEM WITH INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL
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